Position

Cook Manager
Cook |
Cook |

Cook |
Cook |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Transporation
Attendant

Passenger Car/van
Driver

Durham Unified
Durham Unified
Durham Unified

Durham Unified
Durham Unified

Department

Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

Food Service

Food Service

Total Wages

$46,546
$14,039
$12,167

$10,697
$10,668

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15.716
$1,604
$10,034

$5,934
$6,578



