Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cook Manager		Durham Unified	Food Service	\$46,546	\$15,716
Cook I		Durham Unified	Food Service	\$14,039	\$1,604
Cook I	Transporation Attendant	Durham Unified	Food Service	\$12,167	\$10,034
Cook I		Durham Unified	Food Service	\$10,697	\$5,934
Cook I	Passenger Car/van Driver	Durham Unified	Food Service	\$10,668	\$6,578